
2022 Coosa Valley Fair
Beef Show Results

Beef Showmanship 
heat 1  

3 Reagan Benefield 6 Polk
4 Joe Byess 6 Cherokee
2 Easton Cole 6 Polk
1 Emilee Lewis 6 Polk

heat 2 
2 Eli Morgan 6 Polk
4 Jayda Peppers 6 Hall
1 Luke Sargent 6 Polk
3 Lauren Waters 6 Pickens

Overall 6th Grd Emilee Lewis

class 1 
3 Emma Cole 7 Polk
1 JJ Coleman 7 Polk
2 Jace Smith 7 Hall

7th Grd JJ Coleman

heat 1 
3 Amilee Stringer 8 Polk
1 Rhyder Smith 8 Polk



2 Lauran Wood 8 Polk

heat 2 
1 Alissa VandenBroek 8 Polk
2 Lizzy Dean 8 Polk
3 Maggie Holbert 8 Floyd

overall 8th Grd Rhyder Smith

heat 1 
2 Karlie Coman 9 Polk
1 Micheal Hall 9 Polk
3 Cody Singleton 9 Polk

heat 2 
2 Wyatt Tant 9 Polk
1 Kam Woods 9 Polk

overall 9th Grd Kam Woods

heat 1
1 Carlee Cochran 10 Polk
2 Brantley Mason 10 Polk
3 Caroline Jenkins 10 Gordon

heat 2 
3 Kensley Oliver 10 Polk
2 Anna Pope 10 Polk
4 Dawson Sutton 10 Polk
1 Blaine Terry 10 Floyd



overall 10th  Grd Carlee Cochran

heat 1 
1 Fischer Arnold 11 Polk
2 Haylee Hall 11 Polk

heat 2 
3 Haley McDowell 11 Polk
1 Micah Smith 11 Polk
2 Gracie Watson 11 Polk
4 Kaylee Wilson 11 Hall

overall 11th Grd Fischer Arnold

heat 1 
3 Hunter Arnold 12 Polk
1 Kayln Chambers 12 NWWhitfield
2 Abbie Green 12 Hall

heat 2 
1 Kayla LaCroy 12 Floyd
3 Sara Rogers 12 Towns
2 Lexie Terry 12 Floyd

overall 12th Grd Kayln Chambers

CHAMPION 
SHOWMAN

Carlee Cochran



Floyd County Farm Bureau  Shomanship

1 Blaine Terry
2 Kayla LaCroy
3 Lexie Terry
4 Maggie Holbert
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Junior & Open Beef  Breed Show
All other breeds

Place Class 1
1 Eli Morgan 6 Polk H British White

Class 2
1 Carlee Cochran 10 Polk H Shorthorn
2 Dawson Sutton 10 Polk H Maine

Class 3 
1 Rhyder Smith 8 Polk H Shorthorn Plus
2 Carlee Cochran 10 Polk H Chi
3 Easton Cole 6 Polk H Chi/Angus

Class 4 
1 Maggie Holbert 8 Floyd H Maine/Hereford

Grand champion 
All other Breeds

Carlee Cochran
Reserve  Champion 

All other Breeds Rhyder Smith

Open Grand 
champion All other 

Breeds Carlee Cochran



Open Reserve  
Champion All other 

Breeds Rhyder Smith
Angus 
Class 5 

1 Blaine Terry 10 Floyd H Angus

class 6 
2 Joe Byess 6 Cherokee H Angus
1 Cody Singleton 9 Polk H Angus

Class 7 
1 Blaine Terry 10 Floyd H Angus

Grand champion 
Angus

Blaine Terry
Reserve  Champion 

Angus
Blaine Terry

Open Grand 
champion Angus

Blaine Terry
Open Reserve  

Champion Angus
Blaine Terry

Simmental 
Class 8

1 Kayln Chambers 12 NWWhitfield H Simmental
2 Kam Woods 9 Polk H Simmental

Class 9
3 Lauren Waters 6 Pickens H High%Simmental
2 Gracie Watson 11 Polk H High%Simmental
1 Alyson Justice 11 Polk H Simmental

Class 10



1 Kayla LaCroy 12 Floyd H High%Simmental
2 Jace Smith 7 Hall H High%Simmental

Grand champion 
Simmental 

Kayln Chambers
Reserve  Champion 

Simmental 
Kayla LaCroy

Open Grand 
champion 
Simmental

Kayln Chambers
Open Reserve  

Champion 
Simmental

Kayla LaCroy

Hereford 
Class 11

1 Lexie Terry 12 Floyd H Hereford

class 12 
2 Kayla LaCroy 12 Floyd H Hereford
1 Lexie Terry 12 Floyd H Hereford

Class 13 
1 Lexie Terry 12 Floyd H Hereford

Class 14 
1 Emma Cole 7 Polk H Hereford

Grand champion 
Hereford

Lexie Terry
Reserve  Champion 

Hereford
Kayla LaCroy

Open Grand 
champion Hereford

Lexie Terry
Open Reserve  

Champion 
Hereford

Kayla LaCroy



Fleckvieh 
Class 15

1 Jace Smith 7 Hall H Fleckvieh

Class 16
1 Sara Rogers 12 Towns H Fleckvieh

Class 17 
2 Jayda Peppers 6 Hall H Fleckvieh
1 Abbie Green 12 Hall H Fleckvieh

Class 18 
1 Kaylee Wilson 11 Hall H Fleckvieh

Class 19 
Jace Smith 7 Hall H Fleckvieh

Grand champion 
Fleckvieh

Jace Smith
Reserve  Champion 

Fleckvieh
Abbie Green

Open Grand 
champion 
Fleckvieh

Jace Smith
Open Reserve  

Champion 
Fleckvieh

Abbie Green

Junior Supreme Breed Champion Kayln Chambers

Junior Reserve  Breed Champion Kayla LaCroy
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Commercial Heifer Show
Place

Class 1
5th Micheal Hall 9 Polk H Commercial 606 6181
3rd Amilee Stringer 8 Polk H Commercial 626 6155
4th Brantley Mason 10 Polk H Commercial 664 6184
2nd Luke Sargent 6 Polk H Commercial 674 6152
1st Maggie Holbert H 696

Class 2
2nd Reagan Benefield 6 Polk H Commercial 712 6176
3rd Fischer Arnold 11 Polk H Commercial 714 6162
1st Wyatt Tant 9 Polk H Commercial 778 6159

Class 3 
5th Emilee Lewis 6 Polk H Commercial 828 6179
1st Kensley Oliver 10 Polk H Commercial 858 6185
3rd JJ Coleman 7 Polk H Commercial 884 6177
2nd Micah Smith 11 Polk H Commercial 888 6188
4th Eli Morgan 6 Polk H Commercial 892 6186
6th Alissa VandenBroek 8 Polk H Commercial 894 6154

Class 4 
1st Lauran Wood 8 Polk H Commercial 940 6153
2nd Karlie Coman 9 Polk H Commercial 976 6182



Class 5
2nd Lizzy Dean H 1160
1st Lauren Woods 9 Polk H Commercial 1235 32

Class 6
1st Kayln Chambers 12 NWWhitfield H Commercial 1445 2860

Grand Commercial Heifer Kayln Chambers ````````````````````````````
Reserve Commercial Heifer Kensley Oliver
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Steer Show

Place Class 1
1 Haylee Hall 11 Polk Steer Commercial 764 6187
2 Brantley Mason 10 Polk Steer Commercial 758 6167
3 Haley McDowell 11 Polk Steer Commercial 768 6189

Class 2
1 Hunter Arnold 12 Polk Steer Commercial 1035 6156
2 Anna Pope 10 Polk Steer Commercial 844 6160

Class 3 
1 Kaylen Chambers 12 Steer 1200

Grand Champion Steer Kaylen Chambers

Reserve Champion Steer Hunter Arnold
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Open Fleckveih Show
Place class 1 

1st Randall Townley H Fleckvieh 7/7/2022 13K

2nd Randall Townley H Fleckvieh 7/6/2022 14K

class 2 

1st Jace Smith H Fleckvieh 4/6/2022 13K

class 3 

1st Abbie Green H Fleckvieh 10/4/2021

2nd Jayda Peppers H Fleckvieh 8/26/2021 18J

class 4 

1st Sara Rogers H Fleckvieh 2/14/2021 2J

class 5 

1st Jace Smith H Fleckvieh 10/9/2020 35 H

class 6 

1st Randall Townley Cow Fleckvieh 5/15/2015 1C

2nd Randall Townley Cow Fleckvieh 12/22/2012 2U

Grand - Jace Smith

Reserve - Abbie Green

Bulls class 1 

1st Randall Townley Bull Fleckvieh 9/25/2021 23J



Class 2 

1st Randall Townley Bull Fleckvieh 2/2/2022 4K

Class 3

1st Randall Townley Bull High% Simmental 1/3/2022 1K

Grand - Randall Townley

Reserve - Randall Townley


